ANNEXURE-'E'

CENTRAL ZONE (Zone code 'C")

S.
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Locality or Colony Description
ABUL FAZAL ROAD
AREA OUTSIDE THE EXTD. COMM. ZONE, PARLIAMENT
BABAR LANE
BABAR ROAD
BAIRD ROAD
BAIRD ROAD (NEHRU BAZAR)
BARAKHAMBA ROAD
BAZAR LANE
BAZAR ROAD
BHAGAT SINGH MARKET
BHAGWAN DASS ROAD
CENTRAL LANE
CONNAUGHT CIRCUS
CONNAUGHT PLACE
CONNAUGHT PLACE EXTEN. UPTO COMMERCIAL ZONE
CURZON ROAD (KASTURBA GANDHI MARG )
DOCTOR'S LANE
FEROZ SHAH ROAD
FIRE BRIGADE LANE
GARAGES (GOLE MARKET)
GOPI BHAWAN
HAILEY ROAD
HANUMAN ROAD
HANUMAN ROAD ( RESIDENTIAL ZONE)
INDIRA MARKET
JAI SINGH ROAD
JAIN MANDIR ROAD
JANPATH LANE
JANTAR MANTAR LANE
JHANDEWALAN
KAMLA MARKET
KRISHANA MARKET
LADY HARDING ROAD
MADRAS HOTEL ( 90 BLOCK)
MAN SINGH ROAD
MANDIR MARG
MARKET ROAD
MATHURA ROAD PRESS
MINTO ROAD

Code
AFZR
PSEZ
BABL
BABR
BRDR
BRNM
BRKR
BZRL
BZRR
BHSM
BGDR
CTRL
CNTC
CNTP
CNCZ
CRZR
DCTL
FRZR
FBGL
GRGM
GPWM
HLYR
HNMR
HNRZ
INDM
JSNR
JMDR
JNPL
JTMR
JHWL
KMLM
KRSM
LHDR
MDRH
MNSR
MNMG
MRKR
MRPS
MNTR



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

MIRDARD ROAD MARKET

MOTIA KHAN (A-C & E-G)
NARINDRA PLACE (124 BLOCKS)
NEW CENTRAL (SHANKAR ) MARKET
PAHAR GANJ

PANCHKUIN ROAD

PARLIAMENT STREET

PRITHVI RAJ ROAD

SCHOOL LANE

SIKANDRA ROAD

TEES JANUARY MARG

TILAK MARG

TODADR MAL LANE

TODAR MAL ROAD

TOLSTOY MARG (KEELING ROAD)

EAST ZONE _(Zone code ‘E’)

S No.
54
55
56

Locality or Colony Description
GEETA COLONY
JHEEL KURANJA
NARELA AND OTHER OUTLINE AREAS

NORTH ZONE (Zone code 'N")

S No.
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Locality or Colony Description
ALIUPUR ROAD
ANDHA MUGHAL (H & J - P) ( SHOP ALSO)
ANGOORI BAGH
ANSARI MARKET
ASHOKA MARKET
AZAD MARKET
AZAD PUR
B.S.A.(D/S)(1T010)
BHARAT NAGAR
BHARAT NAGAR (QR NO 271-366)
EDWARD LINE SHOP
GOKHALE MARKET
GULABI BAGH
GUR KI MANDI
HAKIKAT NAGAR
HATHI KHANA MARKET
HUDSON LINE
INDIAN AIRLINES
INDIRA NAGAR
JAWAHAR NAGAR
KAMLA MARKET

MDRM
MTKC
NRDP
NCMT
PHRG
PNCR
PRST
PRRD
SCHL
SKBR
TIMG
TLMG
TDRL
TDRR
TSMG

Code
GTCL
JLKJ
NARL

Code
ALPR
ANMC
AGBH
ANSM
ASKN
AZDM
AZPR
BSAC
BRTL
BRTC
EDLS
GKLM
GLBB
GKMD
HKTN
HTKN
HUDL
IRAL
INDN
JWRN
KMLN



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

KHANNA MARKET

KHURSHID MARKET
KINGSWAY CAMP

LAJPAT RAI MARKET

LEHNA SINGH MARKET
MALKA GANJ

MALKA GANJ = A-Q & SHOPS INNER MARKET
MALL ROAD

MALL ROAD SHOP

NEW QUTUB ROAD
NICHOLSON ROAD (1 TO 66)
PLEASURE GARDEN MARKET
RAJPUR ROAD

ROSHANARA ROAD

RUP NAGAR

SHAKTI NAGAR

SUBZI MANDI

TELIWARA

TIMARPUR

VIJAY NAGAR

SOUTH ZONE (Zone code 'S")

S No.

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Locality or Colony Description
AKBAR ROAD
ALIGANJ
ALIGANJ (BTOH &K)
ALIGANJ ( SHOP )
AMAR COLONY LPN - IV (C.P)
ANDREWS GANJ
AURANGZEB LANE
AURANGZEB ROAD
CHITTRANJAN PARK
DEFENCE COLONY
DHARM MARG
DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE
FACTORY ROAD
GOLF LINKS
HUMAYUN ROAD
JANGPURA
JANGPURA A=2, B= A-D, EXT. = 1-8
JANGPURA EXTENSION
JOR BAGH
KALKAJI
KALKAJI A BLOCK
KAUTILAYA MARG

KHNM
KHSM
KNGC
LRMT
LHSN
MALG
NALC
MLRD
MRDS
NQBR
NKRC
PGRM
RAJR
RSNR
RUPN
SHAN
SUBM
TLWA
TMPR
VING

Code
AKBR
ALGJ
ALGJ
ALGC
LPCP
ANGJ
AGRL
ARGR
CRPK
DFCL
DHRM
DEPN
FCTR
GFLN
HUMR
JNGP
INGC
INGC
JRBH
KLKJ
KLKC
KAUM



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

KHAN MARKET

L. P. N. ( B.P.) ( NH- 3 & 4) ( NATIONAL PARK)

L. P. N. ( D/S ) VIKRAM VIHAR

L.P.N BUNGLOW PLOT

L. P. N.-IV ( A-Q) (1-7)

LAJPAT NAGAR (1 TO 1V)

LAJPAT NAGAR , DAYANAND COLONY
LAJPAT NAGAR FACING RING ROAD
LAJPAT NAGAR CENTRAL MARKET
LAJPAT NAGAR -I

LAJPAT NAGAR - 11

LAJPAT NAGAR- Il

LODHI ESTATE

LODHI ROAD

M. B. ROAD S-I, 3A, 3B, 3, 4, S-5
MALCHA MARG

MALVIYA NAGAR

MASJID ROAD , JNP EXTEN.

MASJID ROAD , JNP EXTEN. (BL-R)
MOTI BAGH

NIZAMUDDIN

NIZAMUDDIN EAST

NIZAMUDDIN WEST

PANCHSHEEL MARG

PUSHPA MARKET

R. K. PURAM

RAJDOOT MARG

RAMPURI KALKAJI

RATENDON ROAD (AMRITTA SHEGIL MARG)
RBI STAFF QTRS. AURBINDO NAGAR
RBI STAFF QTRS. KASTURBA NAGAR
SADIQ NAGAR

SARDAR PATEL ROAD

SAROJINI NAGAR MARKET
SAROJINI NAGAR (RBI STAFF QTRS.)
SEWA NAGAR MARKET

SOUTH END LANE

SOUTH END ROAD

SUJAN SINGH PARK (NORTH)
SUJAN SINGH PARK (SOUTH)
SUNDAR NAGAR

SHIVALIK

TUGHLAK ROAD

VINOBHA PURI

KHAM
LPBP
LPVV
LPBO
LNPC
LNJP
LPCT
LNJR
CNTM
LNPO
LNPT
LPNP
LDES
LDRD
MBRM
MALM
MLVN
INGS
JNMC
MTBH
NZMD
NZDE
NZDW
PSHM
PSHM
RDTM
RSTM
RPKJ
ASMG
SOAN
SOKN
SDMN
SPRR
SNMP
SNRS
SPWI
STNL
STNR
SSPN
SSPS
SNDN
SVLK
TGLR
VNPR



164

YARK ROAD

WEST ZONE (Zone code 'W")

S No.

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Locality or Colony Description
AIJMAL KHAN ROAD
DESHBANDHU GUPTA MARKET
EAST PATEL NAGAR
FUEL DEPOT ( ROHTAK ROAD)
GAFFAR MARKET
INDUSTRIAL AREA EXTN.
KAROL BAGH
KIRTI NAGAR (INDUSTRIAL AREA)
LINK ROAD (KAROL BAGH)
M. M. ROAD
MOTI NAGAR
MOTI NAGAR (1-24)
OLD RAJINDER NAGAR
OLD ROHTAK ROAD
PAHARGANJ
RAJINDER PARK
RAMESH NAGAR
RAMESHWARI NEHRU NAGAR
RANI JHANSI MARKET
SARAI ROHILLA
SOUTH PATEL NAGAR
TIHAR —I
TIHAR — 11
TILAK NAGAR
WEST PATEL NAGAR
WEST PATEL NAGAR (A-X)

YRKR

Code
AJAR
DNGM
EPNG
FDLS
GFRM
IAEX.
KRBH
KRNI
KBRL
MMRR
MTNR
MTNC
ORDN
ORKR
PHRG
RJPK
RMSN
RMNN
RINM
SRRH
SPLN
THRO
THRT
TLKN
WPNG
WPNC



